Payments over £100 2016 - 17

B Lincoln
SNC

A Rayner
Norfolk ALC
B Lincoln

A Rayner

B Lincoln

B Lincoln

A Rayner
HMRC

B Lincoln
Came & Co
SCCT

A Rayner

N Hancox Solicitors
SNC

A Rayner

A Rayner
HMRC

B Lincoln

Grass Cutting

Dog bins

Apr & May salary
Subs

Grass Cutting

June & July salary
Grass cutting

Sign and A140 planters
Aug & Sep salary
Q2 tax

Grass cutting
Annual insurance
Room Hire

Oct & Nov salary
Common land bill
Dog bins 16/17
Dec & Jan salary
Feb & Mar salary
Q4 tax

Payt 1 grass cutting
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375.00
151.54
320.22
109.85
375.00
326.62
375.00
200.00
323.42
162.40
375.00
988.07
200.00
323.42
616.80
156.10
323.22
323.42
161.80
375.00



