Payments over £100 2016 - 17

B Lincoln	Grass Cutting	£	375.00
SNC	Dog bins	£	151.54
A Rayner	Apr & May salary	£	320.22
Norfolk ALC	Subs	£	109.85
B Lincoln	Grass Cutting	£	375.00
A Rayner	June & July salary	£	326.62
B Lincoln	Grass cutting	£	375.00
B Lincoln	Sign and A140 planters	£	200.00
A Rayner	Aug & Sep salary	£	323.42
HMRC	Q2 tax	£	162.40
B Lincoln	Grass cutting	£	375.00
Came & Co	Annual insurance	£	988.07
SCCT	Room Hire	£	200.00
A Rayner	Oct & Nov salary	£	323.42
N Hancox Solicitors	Common land bill	£	616.80
SNC	Dog bins 16/17	£	156.10
A Rayner	Dec & Jan salary	£	323.22
A Rayner	Feb & Mar salary	£	323.42
HMRC	Q4 tax	£	161.80
B Lincoln	Payt 1 grass cutting	£	375.00